
Pos 

1 

# 

21 

Driver 

Alvaro Cho 

Team 

KTF Sports 

Best Lap 

1:28.050 

In L 

16 

Diff Gap Speed 

140,770 

2nd Best 

1:28.598 

In L 

9 

S1 

26.780 

S2 

26.535 

S3 

34.735 

Laps 

18 

Sorted on best lap time
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Velocittà, 12 - 15 maio 2022 

1ª Etapa F4 Brazilian 

Ação Promocional 2 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 7:13:40 

Velocittà 3,443 km 

14/05/2022 07:10 


